
Division Place Distance Swam (m) Team
8 & Under Males 1 1650 BAC Baracudas

2 1550 BAC Baracudas

8 & Under Female 1 2050 BAC Baracudas
2 1800 BAC Baracudas
3 1250 BAC Baracudas

9-10 Male 1 2300 BAC Baracudas
2 2200 BAC Baracudas

9-10 Female 1 2600 BAC Baracudas
2 2300 BAC Baracudas
3 2100 BAC Baracudas

11-12 Male 1 3600 BAC Baracudas
2 3300 BAC Baracudas
3 2800 BAC Baracudas

13-14 Female 1 3750 BAC Baracudas
2 3250 BAC Baracudas

2300 BAC Baracudas

15-17 Male 1 3750 BAC Baracudas

15-17 Female 1 2900 BAC Baracudas

25-29 1 3250

55-59 1 2700

70-74 1 1470

75-79 1 2600

Division Place Team Competitor Name(s) Distance Swam (m) Total Distance
Mixed U8 1 BAC Baracudas Alexia Brakke 2050
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Relays

Individuals
Competitor 

Kevin "Robert" Malnight

Shane Garner

Dale Linson

Mason Sabaitis
Logan Knirk

Jaci King

Shayli McCrumb

Josh Rowlson

Rob Norris

Carly Krzyzanski
Sydney Aseltine

Mackinzi Maynard

Alexis Lock
Paige Kirkpatrick

Lucas Wischmeyer
Samuel Clark
Blaike Kelley

Alexia Brakke
Korrin Brown
Alayna Brakke

Liam Clark
James Maynard



Korrin Brown 1800
Mason Sabaitis 1650

Logan Knirk 1550
7050

Mixed U11 1 BAC Baracudas Carly Krzyanski 2600
Sydney Aseltine 2300

Liam Clark 2300
James Mayard 2200

9400

Female U11 1 BAC Baracudas Mackinzi Maynard 2100
Maren DeBeau 2050
Brianna Barle 1500

5650

Female U15 1 BAC Baracudas Paige Kirkpatrick 3750
Alexis Lock 3250

Jaci King 2900
9900

Male U11 1 BAC Baracudas Lucas Wishmeyer 3600
Samuel Clarke 3300
Blaike Kelley 2800

9700

Division Place Team Competitor Name(s) Distance Swam (m) Total Distance
Large Team 1 BAC Baracudas Samuel Clark 3300

Blaike Kelley 2800
Lucas Wischmeyer 3600

Jaci King 2900
Paige Kirkpatrick 3750

Alexis King 3250
Shayli McCrumb 2300

Josh Rowlson 3750
Alayna Brakke 1250
Alexia Brakke 2050
Korrin Brown 1800
Logan Knirk 1550

Mason Sabaitis 1650
Sydney Aseltine 2300

Brianna Barle 1500
Liam Clark 2300

Teams



Maren DeBeau 2050
Carly Krzyzanski 2600
James Maynard 2200

Mackinzi Maynard 2100
2450
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